TOUR CODE :

NO OF PAX :

TOUR DIRECTOR:

EMAIL 1:

EMAIL 2 :

PICKUP :

DROP OFF :

3/16/2019
3/16/2019
3/16/2019
3/16/2019
3/16/2019
3/16/2019
3/16/2019
3/16/2019
3/16/2019
3/16/2019

Wednesday

Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off

RAR 3/9/2019 204006

TD 1, Pax 6

Linda Garofano MOBILE 1:

MOBILE 2 :

MOBILE 3 :

Rome 3/16/2019

Rome 3/16/2019

17 Pax, ATL Airport, 10:30 P, FL#DL 2449, Tour # 2163780-G1

17 Pax, BOS Airport, 05:35P, FL#DL 2181, Tour # 2163780-G1
14 Pax, FCO Airport, 10:25 A, FL#DL 1044, Tour # 2022212-G1
:14 Pax, FCO Airport, 10:25 A, FL#DL 1044, Tour # 2094691-G1
117 Pax, FCO Airport, 10:25 A, FL#DL 1044, Tour # 2076776-G1
17 Pax, FCO Airport, 10:45 A, FL#DL 6587, Tour # 2163780-G1
:14 Pax, JFK Airport, 06:15 P, FL#DL 5222, Tour # 2094691-G1
14 Pax, JFK Airport, 06:50 P, FL#DL 2919, Tour # 2022212-G1

:17 Pax, JFK Airport, 07:00 P, FL#DL 2602, Tour # 2076776-G1
:17 Pax, MSP Airport, 10:25 P, FL#DL 4975, Tour # 2076776-G1

DATE: 3/13/2019

Hotel in Rome

Address :

Saturday

Monte Artemisio di Nemi
Via dei Laghi, 252/253

DATE: 3/16/2019

BP CTT 1 Day Rome

Eurobusnetwork
Trsf Hotel-City Center (rtn)

Hotel in Rome

Address :

Grand Helio Cabala
Via Spinabella, 13/15

Dinner in Rome
Trattoria Polese

Address :

Piazza Sforza Cesarini, 40

+39 347 349 71 39






